
(12) D;10-9;TB 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#8 Bat Brunner (11) D;7-6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(12) (MND) 

#4 Jacob Roberts (11) (CAT) 

Ricky Castro (12) (GK) 

BYE 

Rutger Muller (10) (RUM) 
Freeman Mier (10) (ACA) 

#6 Matthew Leblanc (11) (DUT) 

George James (9) (HNT) 

Garrett Bailey (10) (BR) 

#8 Bat Brunner (11) (JES) 

Henry (Joe) Anderson (10) (NSH) 

#16 Kevin Balser (11) (LWH) 

BYE 

Garrett Dawson (9) (BM) 

#5 Josh Gilchrist (12) (FON) 
BYE 

George Artigues (11) (CHM) 

BYE 
#3 Gary d'Aquin (11) (JE) 

#2 Brice Jacobs (12) (HNV) 
BYE 

Chris Blake (10) (CAR) 
Josh Greer (12) (SLD) 
BYE 
#7 Arron Mikesh (12) (AIR) 

Nick Logarbo (11) (STP) 

Brennan Howell (9) (STA) 
Ivan Broussard (10) (LAF) 

BYE 

Tuan Vu (11) (BON) 

BYE 

Xavier Cady (11) (BYD) 

#1 Keith Schulz 

#1 Keith Schulz 

#1 K. Schulz (12) F;5:00 

#3 G. d'Aquin (11) D;4-3 

#2 B. Jacobs (12) M;17-4 

#3 G. d'Aquin (11) F;1:41 

#5 J. Gilchrist (12) D;12-10 

#1 K. Schulz (12) D;2-1 

#1 K. Schulz (12) T;16-0;4:53 

#8 B. Brunner (11) F;5:29 

#5 J. Gilchrist (12) F;1:43 

#4 J. Roberts (11) F;1:35 

#3 G. d'Aquin (11) F;0:10 

#6 M. Leblanc (11) F;1:12 

#7 A. Mikesh (12) F;0:26 

#2 B. Jacobs (12) D;9-3 
#2 B. Jacobs (12) 

R. Muller (10) F;FOR 

C. Blake (10) F;FOR 

#7 A. Mikesh (12) 

#6 M. Leblanc (11) 

N. Logarbo (11) F;0:51 

B. Howell (9) F;2:44 

#3 G. d'Aquin (11) 

#4 J. Roberts (11) 

R. Castro (12) F;4:38 

G. Bailey (10) F;2:11 

#5 J. Gilchrist (12) 

#8 B. Brunner (11) 

G. Dawson (9) F;2:27 

#16 K. Balser (11) F;FOR 

#1 K. Schulz (12) 

BYE 

Freeman Mier (10) (ACA) 

Josh Greer (12) (SLD) 

BYE 

BYE 

George Artigues (11) (CHM) 

Ivan Broussard (10) (LAF) 

BYE 

BYE 

George James (9) (HNT) 

Tuan Vu (11) (BON) 

BYE 

BYE 

Henry (Joe) Anderson (10) (NSH) 

Xavier Cady (11) (BYD) 

BYE 
X. Cady (11) 

Rutger Muller (10) (RUM) 

H. Anderson (10) 

Chris Blake (10) (CAR) 

T. Vu (11) 

Nick Logarbo (11) (STP) 

G. James (9) 

Brennan Howell (9) (STA) 

I. Broussard (10) 

Ricky Castro (12) (GK) 

G. Artigues (11) 

Garrett Bailey (10) (BR) 

J. Greer (12) 

Garrett Dawson (9) (BM) 

F. Mier (10) 

#16 Kevin Balser (11) (LWH)
#16 K. Balser (11) F;FOR 

G. Dawson (9) F;FOR 

G. Artigues (11) F;1:18 

R. Castro (12) F;0:46 

G. James (9) F;0:15 

N. Logarbo (11) F;2:14 

R. Muller (10) F;FOR 

C. Blake (10) T;16-1;4:50 

G. Dawson (9) F;3:58 

G. Artigues (11) F;0:56 

#7 Arron Mikesh (12) (AIR) 

N. Logarbo (11) D;2-0 

#8 Bat Brunner (11) (JES) 

R. Muller (10) M;11-1 

#4 Jacob Roberts (11) (CAT) 

#4 J. Roberts (11) F;1:50 

#8 B. Brunner (11) D;3-2 

#7 A. Mikesh (12) M;19-8 

#6 M. Leblanc (11) F;1:23 

#5 Josh Gilchrist (12) (FON) 

#6 M. Leblanc (11) D;9-3 

#8 B. Brunner (11) D;7-5;TB 

#2 Brice Jacobs (12) (HNV) 

#2 Brice Jacobs (12) D;6-2 

#2 B. Jacobs (12) D;5-1 

#5 J. Gilchrist (12) F;4:40 

#6 M. Leblanc (11) 

#8 B. Brunner (11) 
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72 

74 

73 

75 

76 

77 

78 

183 

184 

185 

186 

190 

189 

188 

187 

373 

374 

376 

375 

493 

494 

569 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#6 Matthew Leblanc (11) (DUT) 

265 

266 

267 

268 

269 

270 

271 

272 

554 

377 

378 

380 

379 

440 

439 

438 

437 

495 

496 

525 

526 

553 

Champion 
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